Gazelle Race Timing - Beer Tree 5K - Weight Carry Runners Report

Weight Carry Place
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Overall Place

Name

19 Jarrett Newby

26 Cole Farrant

42 Maddison Hutton

46 Mark Caramore

48 Taylor Cappello

53 William Stuart

55 Cole Reagan

58 Joe Tristan

59 Tiffany Wheelock

65 Logan Nagle

72 Jamie Scott

77 Blake Hickey

79 Jennifer Reis

87 Jason Goldman

95 Jerine Klingberg

98 Nicholas Spano
101 Michael Ryan
102 Mike Teeter
104 Joseph Baez
111 Nicholas Gillotte
112 Jerry Rushak
113 Kate Wilczewski
116 Jonathan Swarts
124 Emma Stuart
132 Ann Verbyla
133 Nick Edmunds
134 Kevin Guyette
135 Suzanne Smith
136 Jake Bigelow
137 Donna Nelson
139 Jessica Moore
140 Curt Moore
141 Kenneth Carey

Time

00:23:23.3
00:25:02.1
00:26:44.9
00:27:29.0
00:27:47.1
00:28:12.1
00:28:29.3
00:28:44.5
00:28:51.5
00:29:44.5
00:30:24.7
00:30:55.1
00:31:11.1
00:32:24.2
00:33:54.8
00:34:29.2
00:35:21.7
00:35:35.5
00:36:27.8
00:37:39.8
00:37:40.6
00:38:15.4
00:38:27.6
00:43:27.8
00:51:19.1
00:51:20.6
00:52:59.6
00:53:11.7
00:54:04.7
00:54:26.2
00:55:33.6
00:55:35.5
00:55:39.4

Pace

00:07:33.0
00:08:05.0
00:08:37.0
00:08:52.0
00:08:58.0
00:09:06.0
00:09:11.0
00:09:16.0
00:09:18.0
00:09:35.0
00:09:48.0
00:09:58.0
00:10:04.0
00:10:27.0
00:10:56.0
00:11:07.0
00:11:24.0
00:11:29.0
00:11:45.0
00:12:09.0
00:12:09.0
00:12:20.0
00:12:24.0
00:14:01.0
00:16:33.0
00:16:34.0
00:17:05.0
00:17:09.0
00:17:26.0
00:17:34.0
00:17:55.0
00:17:56.0
00:17:57.0

Age
32
29
21
33
26
49
21
28
28
26
37
31
42
43
25
36
23
39
29
37
37
32
30
19
39
38
28
49
46
43
37
50
55

Gender
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Team Name
Newbsanity
Newbsanity
GSR Fit Fam

Newbsanity
GSR Fit Fam
GSR Fit Fam
GSR Fit Fam

Newbsanity
Philosophically Built

Newbsanity
Newbsanity
Newbsanity

Newbsanity

Newbsanity
Newbsanity
Newbsanity

Newbsanity

Philosophically Built
Newbsanity
Newbsanity
Newbsanity
Newbsanity
Newbsanity



