Gazelle Race Timing - Beer Tree 5K - Weight Carry Runners Report

Weight Carry Place	Overall Place	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Team Name
•	1 19	Jarrett Newby	00:23:23.3	00:07:33.0	32	M	Newbsanity
2		Cole Farrant	00:25:02.1	00:08:05.0	29	M	Newbsanity
;	3 42	2 Maddison Hutton	00:26:44.9	00:08:37.0	21	F	GSR Fit Fam
4	46	Mark Caramore	00:27:29.0	00:08:52.0	33	M	
ŧ	5 48	3 Taylor Cappello	00:27:47.1	00:08:58.0	26	F	
		8 William Stuart	00:28:12.1	00:09:06.0	49	M	Newbsanity
7	7 55	Cole Reagan	00:28:29.3	00:09:11.0	21	M	GSR Fit Fam
		3 Joe Tristan	00:28:44.5	00:09:16.0	28	M	GSR Fit Fam
9	9 59	Tiffany Wheelock	00:28:51.5	00:09:18.0	28	F	GSR Fit Fam
10	0 65	Logan Nagle	00:29:44.5	00:09:35.0	26	M	
11	1 72	2 Jamie Scott	00:30:24.7	00:09:48.0	37	M	Newbsanity
12	2 77	⁷ Blake Hickey	00:30:55.1	00:09:58.0	31	M	Philosophically Built
10	3 79	Jennifer Reis	00:31:11.1	00:10:04.0	42	F	
14	4 87	7 Jason Goldman	00:32:24.2	00:10:27.0	43	M	Newbsanity
15	5 95	Jerine Klingberg	00:33:54.8	00:10:56.0	25	F	Newbsanity
16	6 98	Nicholas Spano	00:34:29.2	00:11:07.0	36	M	Newbsanity
17	7 101	Michael Ryan	00:35:21.7	00:11:24.0	23	M	
18	3 102	2 Mike Teeter	00:35:35.5	00:11:29.0	39	M	Newbsanity
19	9 104	ł Joseph Baez	00:36:27.8	00:11:45.0	29	M	
20) 111	Nicholas Gillotte	00:37:39.8	00:12:09.0	37	M	Newbsanity
2	1 112	2 Jerry Rushak	00:37:40.6	00:12:09.0	37	M	Newbsanity
22	2 113	8 Kate Wilczewski	00:38:15.4	00:12:20.0	32	F	Newbsanity
23	3 116	Jonathan Swarts	00:38:27.6	00:12:24.0	30	M	
24		ł Emma Stuart	00:43:27.8	00:14:01.0	19	F	
25		2 Ann Verbyla	00:51:19.1	00:16:33.0	39	F	
26		Nick Edmunds	00:51:20.6	00:16:34.0	38	M	Newbsanity
27		ł Kevin Guyette	00:52:59.6	00:17:05.0	28	M	
28	3 135	Suzanne Smith	00:53:11.7	00:17:09.0	49	F	Philosophically Built
29	9 136	Jake Bigelow	00:54:04.7	00:17:26.0	46	M	Newbsanity
30		7 Donna Nelson	00:54:26.2	00:17:34.0	43	F	Newbsanity
3′	1 139) Jessica Moore	00:55:33.6	00:17:55.0	37	F	Newbsanity
32		Curt Moore	00:55:35.5	00:17:56.0	50	M	Newbsanity
33	3 141	Kenneth Carey	00:55:39.4	00:17:57.0	55	M	Newbsanity